Overall by Division Age Group Report

Position Bib# |[Name |Chip  [Gun Finish |Chip  |Gun Age Gender [Division
Start  [Start Elapsed [Elapsed

5K TOP

MALES

OVERA

LL

based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 921 Millsaps [09:00:0 [09:00:0 [09:16:1 |00:16:1 [00:16:1 [23 M 5K
. Zach [1.159 [1.159 [6.779 [5.620 [5.620

2 604 Blackbu [09:00:0 [09:00:0 [09:17:4 |00:17:4 [00:17:4 [26 M 5K
rm, Eric |1.159 [1.159 [6.123 |4.964 4.964

3 931 \Walker, [09:00:0 [09:00:0 [09:17:5 [00:17:5 |00:17:5 [16 M 5K
Charles [1.159 [1.159 [7.123 [5.964 [5.964

5K TOP

FEMAL

ES

OVERA

LL

based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 672 Hilliard, [09:00:0 [09:00:0 |09:22:4 |00:22:4 |00:22:4 |22 F 5K
Carmen|1.159 [|1.159 |1.671 [0.512 [0.512

2 909 Shore, [09:00:0 [09:00:0 [09:23:0 [00:23:0 [00:23:0 17 F 5K
Madisun|1.159 [1.159 [3.485 [2.326 [2.326

3 586 Aplin, [09:00:0 |09:00:0 |09:25:2 [00:25:2 |00:25:2 24 F 5K
Rebecc [1.159 [1.159 [9.023 |[7.864 [7.864
a

5K

MALE

14 AND

UNDER

- based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 786 Moran, [09:00:0 [09:00:0 |09:20:5 |00:20:5 |00:20:5 |14 M 5K
Quin 1.159 [1.159 [6.274 [5.115 [6.115

2 792 Najera, [09:00:0 [09:00:0 |09:22:1 [00:22:0 [00:22:0 |14 M 5K
Leo 1.159 [1.159 [0.882 [9.723 [9.723

3 796 Ocampo|09:00:0 109:00:0 |09:22:2 100:22:2 |00:22:2 14 M 5K
, 1.159 [1.159 §4.360 [3.201 [3.201




Position Bib # |Name [Chip Gun Finish |Chip Gun Age Gender |Division
Start  |Start Elapsed [Elapsed

Brandon

5K

FEMAL

E 14

AND

UNDER

- based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 948 Holowiti,|09:00:0 [09:00:0 [09:26:4 |00:26:3 [00:26:3 [13 F 5K
Emma [1.159 [1.159 ]0.566 [9.407 [9.407

2 595 Ball, 09:00:0 {09:00:0 |09:26:4 |00:26:4 [00:26:4 13 F 5K
Alexis [1.159 [|1.159 1[9.304 18.145 [8.145

3 774 Matthew|09:00:0 [09:00:0 [09:33:5 |00:33:5 |00:33:5 [10 F 5K
S, 1.159 [(1.159 [6.155 14.996 @4.996
Megan

5K

MALE

15-25 -

based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 929 Brown, [09:00:0 {09:00:0 (09:18:3 |00:18:3 [00:18:3 [16 M 5K
Nathan [1.159 [1.159 [2.123 10.964 [0.964

2 928 Lomax, [09:00:0 [09:00:0 [09:19:0 |00:19:0 [00:19:0 [16 M 5K
Christop|1.159 [1.159 14.270 [3.111 |3.111
her

3 940 Alvarez, [09:00:0 [09:00:0 [09:19:5 [00:19:5 |00:19:5 [16 M 5K
Jesus [1.159 [|1.159 [1.404 1[0.245 1[0.245

5K

FEMAL

E 15-25

- based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 896 Wyrick, [09:00:0 [09:00:0 |09:26:0 |00:26:0 [00:26:0 [15 F 5K
Laura [1.159 [1.159 [1.406 [0.247 [0.247

2 803 Pearson(09:00:0 |09:00:0 [09:26:1 [00:26:1 [00:26:1 19 F 5K
, 1.159 [1.159 |2.130 10.971 [0.971
Hannah

3 893 Hurst, [09:00:0 [09:00:0 [09:26:3 |00:26:3 [00:26:3 17 F 5K
Abby  [1.159 [1.159 [8.564 [7.405 [7.405




Position Bib # |Name [Chip Gun Finish |Chip Gun Age Gender |Division
Start  |Start Elapsed [Elapsed

5K

MALE

26-35 -

based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 763 Lowder, [09:00:0 [09:00:0 [09:20:3 |00:20:2 [00:20:2 |28 M 5K
Gabriel [1.159 [|1.159 [0.123 [8.964 [8.964

2 823 Russell, [09:00:0 [09:00:0 |09:21:1 |00:21:1 |00:21:1 |27 M 5K
Kailub [1.159 [1.159 |8.850 |[7.691 [7.691

3 678 Holcom [09:00:0 [09:00:0 |09:23:4 |00:23:4 100:23:4 |29 M 5K
b, 1.159 [.159 |7.259 6.100 1[6.100
Chase

5K

FEMAL

E 26-35

- based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 906 Prim, 109:00:0 [09:00:0 |09:27:1 |00:27:1 |00:27:1 |26 F 5K
Julianna|1.159 [1.159 [7.819 [6.660 [6.660

2 863 Vestal, [09:00:0 |09:00:0 [09:28:3 [00:28:3 |00:28:3 [26 F 5K
Erika [1.159 [1.159 |3.210 [2.051 [2.051

3 822 Russell, [09:00:0 [09:00:0 |09:31:4 |00:31:4 |00:31:4 |28 F 5K
Chandle|/1.159 [1.159 (1.490 [0.331 [0.331
.

5K

MALE

36-45 -

based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 949 Roberts,[09:00:0 [09:00:0 [09:20:5 |00:20:5 [00:20:5 43 M 5K
Chad [|1.159 [1.159 |3.570 [2.411 [2.411

2 820 rivera, [09:00:0 [09:00:0 |09:22:1 100:22:11/00:22:11143 M 5K
leo 1.159 [1.159 [3.113 |954 .954

3 886 \Wilson, |09:00:0 [09:00:0 |09:24:1 100:24:1 [00:24:1 |38 M 5K
Cody [1.159 [1.159 [6.676 [5.517 [5.517

5K

FEMAL

E 36-45

- based




Position Bib # |Name [Chip Gun Finish |Chip Gun Age Gender |Division
Start  |Start Elapsed [Elapsed

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 802 Pearson|09:00:0 [09:00:0 [09:34:5 |00:34:5 [00:34:5 44 F 5K
' 1.159 [1.159 1[6.483 [5.324 |5.324
Carolyn

2 851 Spernog|09:00:0 109:00:0 |09:35:2 100:35:2 |00:35:2 40 F 5K
a, 1.159 [1.159 [7.584 [6.425 [6.425
Penny

3 793 Nichols, |09:00:0 [09:00:0 |09:36:5 [00:36:5 [00:36:5 [38 F 5K
Stephan(1.159 [1.159 [9.748 [8.589 [8.589
ie

5K

MALE

46-55 -

based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 794 Norris, [09:00:0 [09:00:0 [09:22:5 |00:22:5 [00:22:5 [54 M 5K
Todd [1.159 [1.159 [1.661 [0.502 [0.502

2 883 Wilhelm [09:00:0 |[09:00:0 |09:26:1 [00:26:1 ([00:26:1 (51 M 5K
,Ron [|1.159 [1.159 |4.965 ([3.806 [3.806

3 683 Hoots, [09:00:0 [09:00:0 109:26:2 [00:26:1 [00:26:1 {52 M 5K
Eric 1.159 [1.159 [1.137 [9.978 [9.978

5K

FEMAL

E 46-55

- based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 699 Johnson(09:00:0 [09:00:0 [09:31:1 [00:31:1 [00:31:1 [52 F 5K
, Tanya [1.159 [|1.159 |4.476 (3.317 [3.317

2 776 ! 09:00:0 (09:00:0 [09:31:4 |00:31:4 |00:31:4 |53 F 5K
Destiny [1.159 [1.159 |4.529 ([3.370 [3.370

3 897 Wyrick, [09:00:0 [09:00:0 |09:32:2 100:32:2 [00:32:2 [53 F 5K
Sharon [1.159 [1.159 [4.950 [3.791 [3.791

5K

MALE

56+ -

based

on Chip

Elapse

d time




Position Bib # |Name [Chip Gun Finish |Chip Gun Age Gender |Division
Start  |Start Elapsed [Elapsed

1 872 \Walker, [09:00:0 [09:00:0 [09:23:1 [00:23:1 [00:23:1 [57 M 5K
Allen [1.159 [1.159 |3.535 [2.376 [2.376

2 765 LYON, [09:00:0 |09:00:0 [09:25:5 [00:25:5 |00:25:5 |62 M 5K
Curtis [1.159 [1.159 |7.781 [6.622 [6.622

3 924 \Vogler, [09:00:0 [09:00:0 [09:29:3 [00:29:3 [00:29:3 [58 M 5K
Eddie [1.159 [1.159 |4.364 [3.205 |[3.205

5K

FEMAL

E 56+ -

based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 585 Aplin, [09:00:0 [09:00:0 [09:36:5 [00:36:5 [00:36:5 [58 F 5K
Lynn 1.159 [1.159 [3.123 [1.964 |1.964

2 905 Prim, [09:00:0 [09:00:0 [09:37:4 |00:37:3 [00:37:3 |59 F 5K
Valerie [1.159 [1.159 [0.300 [9.141 [9.141

3 771 Matthew|09:00:0 [09:00:0 [09:41:3 |00:41:3 [00:41:3 [58 F 5K
S, 1.159 [(1.159 (3.076 [(1.917 [1.917
Debbie

5K

MALE

14 AND

UNDER

- based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 786 Moran, [09:00:0 [09:00:0 [09:20:5 |00:20:5 [00:20:5 [14 M 5K
Quin 1.159 [1.159 [6.274 [5.115 [5.115

2 792 Najera, |09:00:0 |09:00:0 |09:22:1 (00:22:0 [00:22:0 |14 M 5K
Leo 1.159 [1.159 |0.882 [9.723 [9.723

3 796 Ocampo|09:00:0 109:00:0 |09:22:2 100:22:2 |00:22:2 14 M 5K
, 1.159 [1.159 }4.360 [3.201 [3.201
Brandon

5K

MALE

15-25 -

based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 929 Brown, [09:00:0 [09:00:0 (09:18:3 |00:18:3 [00:18:3 [16 M 5K
Nathan |1.159 [1.159 [2.123 |0.964 [0.964

2 928 Lomax, [09:00:0 |09:00:0 [09:19:0 |00:19:0 |00:19:0 [16 M 5K




Position Bib # |Name [Chip Gun Finish |Chip Gun Age Gender |Division
Start  |Start Elapsed [Elapsed

Christop|1.159 [1.159 14.270 [3.111 |3.111
her

3 940 Alvarez, 09:00:0 [09:00:0 |09:19:5 |00:19:5 [00:19:5 |16 M 5K
Jesus [1.159 [1.159 [1.404 10.245 |0.245

5K

MALE

26-35 -

based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 763 Lowder, [09:00:0 [09:00:0 |09:20:3 |00:20:2 100:20:2 |28 M 5K
Gabriel 1.159 [1.159 [0.123 [8.964 [8.964

2 823 Russell, [09:00:0 [09:00:0 [09:21:1 |[00:21:1 [00:21:1 [27 M 5K
Kailub [1.159 [1.159 |8.850 |[7.691 [7.691

3 678 Holcom [09:00:0 [09:00:0 |09:23:4 |00:23:4 |00:23:4 |29 M 5K
b, 1.159 [1.159 |[7.259 [6.100 [6.100
Chase

5K

MALE

36-45 -

based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 949 Roberts,[09:00:0 |09:00:0 [09:20:5 |00:20:5 |00:20:5 43 M 5K
Chad [1.159 [1.159 ([3.570 (2411 [2.411

2 820 rivera, [09:00:0 [09:00:0 [09:22:1 |00:22:11/00:22:1143 M 5K
leo 1.159 [1.159 [3.113 |954 .954

3 886 \Wilson, [09:00:0 |09:00:0 [09:24:1 [00:24:1 [00:24:1 (38 M 5K
Cody [1.159 [1.159 [6.676 [5.517 [5.517

5K

MALE

46-55 -

based

on Chip

Elapse

d time

1 794 Norris, [09:00:0 |09:00:0 [09:22:5 [00:22:5 [00:22:5 |54 M 5K
Todd 1.159 [1.159 [1.661 [0.502 [0.502

2 883 \Wilhelm [09:00:0 [09:00:0 [09:26:1 [00:26:1 [00:26:1 [51 M 5K
,Ron [|1.159 [1.159 [4.965 [3.806 [3.806

3 683 Hoots, [09:00:0 [09:00:0 |09:26:2 |00:26:1 |00:26:1 |52 M 5K
Eric 1.159 [1.159 [1.137 [9.978 [9.978




Position

Bib #

Name

Chip
Start

Gun
Start

Finish

Chip
Elapsed

Gun
Elapsed

Age

Gender

Division

5K
MALE
56+ -
based
on Chip
Elapse
d time

1

872

\Walker,
Allen

09:00:0
1.159

09:00:0
1.159

09:23:1
3.535

00:23:1
2.376

00:23:1
2.376

57

5K

2

765

LYON,
Curtis

09:00:0
1.159

09:00:0
1.159

09:25:5
7.781

00:25:5
6.622

00:25:5
6.622

62

oK

3

024

\Vogler,
Eddie

09:00:0
1.159

09:00:0
1.159

09:29:3
4.364

00:29:3
3.205

00:29:3
3.205

58

5K

5K TOP
FEMAL

MASTE
RS
based
on Chip
Elapse
d time

699

Johnson
, Tanya

09:00:0
1.159

09:00:0
1.159

09:31:1
4.476

00:31:1
3.317

00:31:1
3.317

52

5K

5K TOP
MALE
MASTE
RS
based
on Chip
Elapse
d time

949

Roberts,

Chad

09:00:0

1.159

09:00:0

1.159

09:20:5

3.570

00:20:5

2.411

00:20:5

2.411

43

5K




