Overall by Division Age Group Report

		on Age		1	Tininh	Chin	C	Λ	Candan	Division
Position	BID #	Name	Chip	Gun	Finish	Chip		Age	Gender	Division
EK TOD			Start	Start		Elapsed	Elapsed			
5K TOP										
MALES										
OVERA										
LL .										
based										
on Chip										
Elapse										
d time	004		00.00.0	20.00	00.40.4	00.40.4	00.40.4			-1.6
1	921	Millsaps		1	I			23	М	5K
_			1.159	1.159	6.779		5.620			
2	604	Blackbu		09:00:0	09:17:4	00:17:4	I	26	М	5K
		<u> </u>	1.159	1.159	6.123		4.964			
3	931	Walker,		1	I		00:17:5	16	М	5K
		Charles	1.159	1.159	7.123	5.964	5.964			
5K TOP										
FEMAL										
ES										
OVERA										
LL										
based										
on Chip										
Elapse										
d time										
1	672	Hilliard,	09:00:0	09:00:0	09:22:4	00:22:4	00:22:4	22	F	5K
		Carmen	1.159	1.159	1.671	0.512	0.512			
2	909	Shore,	09:00:0	09:00:0	09:23:0	00:23:0	00:23:0	17	F	5K
		Madisun	1.159	1.159	3.485	2.326	2.326			
3	586	Aplin,	09:00:0	09:00:0	09:25:2	00:25:2	00:25:2	24	F	5K
		Rebecc	1.159	1.159	9.023	7.864	7.864			
		a								
5K										
MALE										
14 AND										
UNDER										
- based										
on Chip										
Elapse										
d time										
1	786	Moran,	09:00:0	09:00:0	09:20:5	00:20:5	00:20:5	14	М	5K
		Quin	1.159	1.159	6.274		5.115			
2	792			09:00:0			00:22:0	14	М	5K
Γ		Leo	1.159	1.159	0.882		9.723			``
3	796	Ocampo		09:00:0			00:22:2	14	М	5K
	, 50	Campo	1.159	1.159	4.360		3.201	'¯	1	
L	<u> </u>	,	11.100	11.100	[T.000	0.201	0.201		<u> </u>	I .

Position	Bib#	Name	Chip Start	Gun Start	Finish	Chip	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
		Brandon		Start		Liapseu	Liapseu			
5K FEMAL E 14 AND		Brandon								
UNDER - based on Chip Elapse										
d time										
1	948	Holowiti, Emma	1.159	1	09:26:4 0.566	00:26:3 9.407	9.407	13	F	5K
2	595	Ball, Alexis		1	09:26:4 9.304	00:26:4 8.145	00:26:4 8.145	13	F	5K
3	774	Matthew s, Megan				00:33:5		10	F	5K
5K MALE 15-25 -										
based on Chip Elapse d time										
1	929	1 ′	09:00:0 1.159	1	09:18:3 2.123	00:18:3 0.964	00:18:3 0.964	16	М	5K
2	928		09:00:0	09:00:0	09:19:0 4 . 270	00:19:0	00:19:0 3.111	16	М	5K
3	940	Alvarez, Jesus		09:00:0 1.159		00:19:5 0.245	00:19:5 0.245	16	М	5K
5K FEMAL E 15-25 - based on Chip										
Elapse d time										
	896	Wyrick, Laura	09:00:0 1.159	09:00:0 1.159	09:26:0 1.406	00:26:0 0.247	00:26:0 0.247	15	F	5K
2	803	Pearson		09:00:0	09:26:1 2.130	00:26:1		19	F	5K
		, Hannah								
3	893		09:00:0 1.159	1	09:26:3 8.564	00:26:3 7.405	00:26:3 7.405	17	F	5K

Position	Bib#		Chip Start	Gun Start	Finish	Chip Elapsed	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
5K MALE 26-35 - based on Chip Elapse d time										
1	763		09:00:0 1.159	09:00:0 1.159	09:20:3 0.123	1	00:20:2 8.964	28	М	5K
2	823	Russell,						27	М	5K
3	678	Holcom		09:00:0 1.159				29	М	5K
5K FEMAL E 26-35 - based on Chip Elapse d time										
1	906	Prim, Julianna		09:00:0 1.159	09:27:1 7.819		00:27:1 6.660	26	F	5K
2	863	Vestal, Erika	09:00:0 1.159	09:00:0 1.159	09:28:3 3.210	00:28:3 2.051	00:28:3 2.051	26	F	5K
3	822	Russell, Chandle r		09:00:0 1 . 159	09:31:4 1.490		00:31:4 0.331	28	F	5K
5K MALE 36-45 - based on Chip Elapse d time										
1	949	Roberts, Chad	09:00:0 1.159	09:00:0 1.159	09:20:5 3.570	00:20:5 2.411	00:20:5 2.411	43	М	5K
2	820	rivera, leo	09:00:0 1.159	09:00:0 1.159	09:22:1 3.113	00:22:11 .954	00:22:11 .954	43	М	5K
3	886	1	09:00:0 1.159	09:00:0 1.159	09:24:1 6.676	00:24:1 5.517	00:24:1 5.517	38	М	5K
5K FEMAL E 36-45 - based										

Position	Bib#	Name	Chip Start	Gun Start	Finish	Chip Elapsed	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
on Chip Elapse d time						1	1			
1	802	Carolyn	1.159	09:00:0 1.159	6.483	00:34:5 5.324	5.324	44	F	5K
2	851	Spernog a, Penny	09:00:0 1.159	09:00:0 1.159	09:35:2 7.584	1	00:35:2 6.425	40	F	5K
3	793	Nichols, Stephan ie		09:00:0 1.159	09:36:5 9.748	00:36:5 8.589	00:36:5 8 . 589	38	F	5K
5K MALE 46-55 - based on Chip Elapse d time										
1	794	1 '	09:00:0 1.159	09:00:0 1.159	09:22:5 1.661	1	00:22:5 0.502	54	М	5K
2	883	Wilhelm , Ron	09:00:0 1.159	09:00:0 1.159	09:26:1 4.965	00:26:1 3.806	00:26:1 3.806	51	М	5K
3	683	ľ-		09:00:0 1.159		00:26:1 9.978		52	М	5K
5K FEMAL E 46-55 - based on Chip Elapse d time										
1	699	Johnson , Tanya	09:00:0 1 . 159	09:00:0 1.159	09:31:1 4.476	00:31:1 3.317	00:31:1 3.317	52	F	5K
2	776	ľ	09:00:0 1.159	09:00:0 1.159	09:31:4 4.529	00:31:4 3.370	00:31:4 3.370	53	F	5K
3	897	Wyrick,	09:00:0 1.159	09:00:0 1.159		00:32:2 3.791	00:32:2 3.791	53	F	5K
5K MALE 56+ - based on Chip Elapse d time										

Position	Bib#		Chip Start	Gun Start	Finish	Chip Elapsed	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	872	1	09:00:0 1.159	09:00:0 1.159	09:23:1 3.535	 		57	М	5K
2	765	1	09:00:0 1.159	09:00:0 1.159	09:25:5 7.781	00:25:5 6.622	00:25:5 6.622	62	М	5K
3	924		09:00:0 1.159	09:00:0 1.159	09:29:3 4.364	00:29:3 3.205	00:29:3 3.205	58	М	5K
5K FEMAL E 56+ - based on Chip Elapse d time										
1	585	' '	09:00:0 1.159	09:00:0 1.159	09:36:5 3.123	00:36:5 1.964	00:36:5 1.964	58	F	5K
2	905	Prim,		09:00:0 1.159	09:37:4 0.300	00:37:3 9.141		59	F	5K
3	771	Matthew s, Debbie	09:00:0 1.159	09:00:0 1.159	09:41:3 3.076	00:41:3 1.917	00:41:3 1.917	58	F	5K
5K MALE 14 AND UNDER - based on Chip Elapse d time										
1	786	Moran, Quin	09:00:0 1.159	09:00:0 1.159	09:20:5 6.274	00:20:5 5.115	00:20:5 5.115	14	M	5K
2	792	Najera, Leo	09:00:0 1.159	09:00:0 1.159	09:22:1 0.882	00:22:0 9.723	00:22:0 9.723	14	М	5K
3	796	Ocampo , Brandon	09:00:0 1.159	09:00:0 1.159	09:22:2 4.360	00:22:2 3.201	00:22:2 3.201	14	М	5K
5K MALE 15-25 - based on Chip Elapse d time										
1	929	Nathan	1.159	1.159	2.123	0.964	00:18:3 0.964	16	М	5K
2	928	Lomax,	09:00:0	09:00:0	09:19:0	00:19:0	00:19:0	16	M	5K

Position	Bib#	Name	Chip	Gun	Finish	Chip	Gun	Age	Gender	Division
			Start	Start			Elapsed			
		Christop			4.270	3.111	3.111			
		her								
3	940	Alvarez,	09:00:0		09:19:5	00:19:5	00:19:5	16	М	5K
		Jesus	1.159	1.159	1.404	0.245	0.245			
5K										
MALE										
26-35 -										
based										
on Chip										
Elapse										
d time	763	Loudor	00.00.0	09:00:0	09:20:3	00:20:2	00:20:2	28	M	5K
l I	1/63		09:00:0 1.159	1.159	0.123	8.964	8.964	20	IVI	or.
2	823	Russell,			0.123	1		27	M	5K
_	023	Kusseii, Kailub	1.159		8.850	7.691	7.691	 	IVI	JIX.
3	678	+	-	 	09:23:4	00:23:4		29	M	5K
	070	b,	1.159	1.159	7.259	1	6.100	29	IVI	J.K
		Chase	1.100	1.100	7.200	0.100	0.100			
5K		Onasc								
MALE										
36-45 -										
based										
on Chip										
Elapse										
d time										
1	949	Roberts,	09:00:0	09:00:0	09:20:5	00:20:5	00:20:5	43	М	5K
		Chad	1.159	1.159	3.570	2.411	2.411			
2	820	rivera,	09:00:0	09:00:0	09:22:1	00:22:11	00:22:11	43	M	5K
		leo	1.159	1.159	3.113	.954	.954			
3	886	1 '		1	09:24:1	1		38	M	5K
		Cody	1.159	1.159	6.676	5.517	5.517			
5K										
MALE										
46-55 -										
based										
on Chip										
Elapse										
d time	70.4	NI = ······	00.00.0	00.00.0	00,00 5	00,00 5	00.00.5	E 4	N 4	EIZ
1	794	Norris,			09:22:5			54	M	5K
2	002	Todd	1.159	1.159	1.661	0.502	0.502	E 1	N 4	EV.
2	883			1	09:26:1			51	M	5K
2	692	, Ron	1.159		4.965	3.806	3.806	50	N 4	EV.
3	683	Hoots,			09:26:2			52	M	5K
		Eric	1.159	1.159	1.137	9.978	9.978			

Position	Bib#		Chip Start	Gun Start	Finish	Chip Elapsed	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
5K MALE 56+ - based on Chip Elapse d time										
1	872		09:00:0 1.159	09:00:0 1.159	09:23:1 3.535		00:23:1 2.376	57	M	5K
2	765		09:00:0 1.159	09:00:0 1.159	09:25:5 7.781		00:25:5 6.622	62	М	5K
3	924	Vogler, Eddie	09:00:0 1.159	09:00:0 1.159	09:29:3 4.364	00:29:3 3.205	00:29:3 3.205	58	М	5K
5K TOP FEMAL E MASTE RS based on Chip Elapse d time										
1	699	Johnson , Tanya	09:00:0 1.159	09:00:0 1.159	09:31:1 4 . 476	00:31:1 3.317	00:31:1 3.317	52	F	5K
5K TOP MALE MASTE RS based on Chip Elapse d time										
1	949	Roberts, Chad	09:00:0 1.159	09:00:0 1.159	09:20:5 3.570	I	00:20:5 2.411	43	М	5K